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January a. 1998 

Florida Public Service Commluion 
2640 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee. Florida 32399·0860 
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Re: Docket No ... 71403-TI · In ra: Complaint of Robert A Butterworth, 
Attorney General, and the Cltlzt~na of the State of Florida, by and through 
Jack Shreve, Public Coun~el, against LCI International for ala;nmlng 
David Howe In violation of Rule 25-4 . 118, F.A.C. 

Dear Ma. Bay6: 

Ent:loaed are the original and five copies of LCi 'a Notice of Service of Reaponses 
to the Firat Set of Roqua1ta for Production of Documents to LCI by the Attorney 
General and the Citizen• of Florida to be filed In the above docket. 
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I have enclo1ed en elCtta copy of the above document for you t o stamp and 
_ _,_,re .. turn to me. Please contact mo If you have any questions. Then k you for your 

assistance. --- Sincerely, 

r • .. ---
• .JAMijg 

Enclo1uree -
1• 

--

~a???~~ · 
Joaoph A. McGlothlin 
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BEfORE THE FlORIDA PUBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Complaint of Robert A. 
Butterworth, Attorney GeMral, end 
the Citizen• of the St.t. of Florida, 
by end through Jeck Shreve, Public 
Counsel, agalntt LCI International 
for slamming David Howe In violation 
of Rule 26-4.118, F.A.C. 

Docket No. 971403-TI 

Filed: January 8, 1998 

NOllCE OF SERVICE OF LCJ'S 
RESPONSES TO FIRST SET OF PRODUCllON OF DOCUMENTS 

TO LCI BY THE m08NE)' GENERAL AND THE C!DZENS OF FLORIPA 

LCI INTERNATIONAL TELECOM CORP filet Notice that It hea servert Ita 

Resj)onsu to tho Firat Set of Requeau for Production of Documents to LCI by tho 

Anorney Generel end the Citizen• of the State of Aorlda by United States meil to 

Charles J. Beck, Deputy Public Counael, Office of Public Counael, c/o The Florida 

LegislattJro, 1 1 I Wett Mlldlaon Street, Room 812, Tallaha~Seo, Florida 32399-1 400; 

and Michael A. Groll, Asailtllnt Anornoy General, Department of Legal AHaira. The 

Capitol, PL-01, Tallehaaaee, Aorida 32399·1060, on thla 8th dey of January, 1998. 

Attorney for LCI International 
Telecom Corp 
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.. • • OR\GtNAL 
CEADFICATE OF SEIMCE 

I HEREBY CERTlFY that a true and correct copy of LCI' 1 foregoing Notice of 

Service of RMponMe to f1rat Set of Requeetl for Procluctlon of Documenu by the 

AttonMy General and the Clttzem~ of Florid• hal been furnished by hand delivery • or 

United Statal mall thle 8th day of January, 1998, to the following: 

Charla• J. Beck 
Deputy Public Countel 
Off.ce of Public Couneel 
c/o The Florida Lagielature 
111 Welt Medl10n Street, Room 812 
Tallaha11ee, Florida 32399-1400 

Michael A. Gro .. 
Assistant Attorney General 
Department of Legal Affaire 
The Capitol, PL-01 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-1060 
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John Bowmen • 
Divieion of Legal Se;vlcu 
Florida Public Service Comrri11ion 
2640 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Room 390-~· 
Tallaha11ee. Florida 32399-0850 


	10-25 No. - 2741
	10-25 No. - 2742
	10-25 No. - 2743



